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199805180001
81201

05/18/1998
10:48:58 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
BOBBY J

199805180001
81191

05/18/1998
10:48:57 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
CHARLES A

199805180001
81211

05/18/1998
10:48:59 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JEFFARES,
JANICE

199805180001
81231

05/18/1998
10:49:01 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
TRUMAN

199805180001
81221

05/18/1998
10:49:00 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMBERS,
THOMAS

199810050003
86581

10/05/1998
08:53:47 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON,
JERRY L

199812170005
03531

12/17/1998
11:02:15 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIAL, DORITA
L

199901150000
21371

01/15/1999
12:18:24 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DYER, CAROL
L

199905170002
07671

05/17/1999
01:01:28 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBISON,
MICHELLE

200003200000
87511

03/20/2000
10:38:28 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
, JOEY

200004100001
17851

04/10/2000
02:23:01 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAREFIELD,
LEAH S

200004140001
24231

04/14/2000
10:44:54 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHRISTIAN,
JESSIE

200004140001
24361

04/14/2000
10:56:50 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
REBECCA A

200004140001
24371

04/14/2000
10:58:15 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRACKIN,
GREG

200005040001
46191

05/04/2000
09:53:56 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
SHEILA

200005090001
53291

05/09/2000
02:30:11 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HETHCOX,
TIMOTHY

200005090001
53331

05/09/2000
02:35:07 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIMBRELL,
BRUCE

200005230001
68751

05/23/2000
09:14:22 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE, EDNA



200007060002
24301

07/06/2000
09:29:00 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
GARY R

200007310002
55451

07/31/2000
09:55:32 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
MARVIN W

200008090002
71011

08/09/2000
10:38:51 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDALL,
JANET

200008210002
83071

08/21/2000
08:03:01 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDERSON,
DENNIS

200008210002
83081

08/21/2000
08:03:02 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
ROBERT

200008210002
83091

08/21/2000
08:03:04 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
PATSY

200008210002
83101

08/21/2000
08:03:05 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MARTHA

200008210002
83111

08/21/2000
08:03:06 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA K

200010270003
73181

10/27/2000
09:34:35 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASKEW,
LARRY

200012080004
23831

12/08/2000
09:15:00 AM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
CHESTER

199711260003
87021

11/26/1997
01:16:35 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRBY, KATHY

199801050000
01501

01/05/1998
01:05:14 PM

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY M


