Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199805180001 81201	05/18/1998 10:48:58 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, BOBBY J						
199805180001 81191	05/18/1998 10:48:57 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, CHARLES A						
199805180001 81211	05/18/1998 10:48:59 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JEFFARES, JANICE						
199805180001 81231	05/18/1998 10:49:01 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TRUMAN						
199805180001 81221	05/18/1998 10:49:00 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMBERS, THOMAS						
199810050003 86581	10/05/1998 08:53:47 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATTERSON, JERRY L						
199812170005 03531	12/17/1998 11:02:15 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIAL, DORITA L						
199901150000 21371	01/15/1999 12:18:24 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DYER, CAROL L						
199905170002 07671	05/17/1999 01:01:28 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBISON, MICHELLE						
200003200000 87511	03/20/2000 10:38:28 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK , JOEY						
200004100001 17851	04/10/2000 02:23:01 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAREFIELD, LEAH S						
200004140001 24231	04/14/2000 10:44:54 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHRISTIAN, JESSIE						
200004140001 24361	04/14/2000 10:56:50 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, REBECCA A						
200004140001 24371	04/14/2000 10:58:15 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRACKIN, GREG						
200005040001 46191	05/04/2000 09:53:56 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, SHEILA						
200005090001 53291	05/09/2000 02:30:11 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HETHCOX, TIMOTHY						
200005090001 53331	05/09/2000 02:35:07 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIMBRELL, BRUCE						
200005230001 68751	05/23/2000 09:14:22 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WADE, EDNA						

200007060002 24301	07/06/2000 09:29:00 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, GARY R			
200007310002 55451	07/31/2000 09:55:32 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, MARVIN W			
200008090002 71011	08/09/2000 10:38:51 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDALL, JANET			
200008210002 83071	08/21/2000 08:03:01 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDERSON, DENNIS			
200008210002 83081	08/21/2000 08:03:02 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, ROBERT			
200008210002 83091	08/21/2000 08:03:04 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, PATSY			
200008210002 83101	08/21/2000 08:03:05 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MARTHA			
200008210002 83111	08/21/2000 08:03:06 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNEY, SANDRA K			
200010270003 73181	10/27/2000 09:34:35 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASKEW, LARRY			
200012080004 23831	12/08/2000 09:15:00 AM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, CHESTER			
199711260003 87021	11/26/1997 01:16:35 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRBY, KATHY			
199801050000 01501	01/05/1998 01:05:14 PM	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY M			